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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 30. - 31.3.2019

Event 22
30.03.2019 - 18:42

Men, 50m Apnea

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank

2004 and younger

ISSATSENKO Anton
VEEVO Georg
TSEREVKO Kirill
KURTENKOQV Denis
MOSKIV Pavel
MAKSIM Kudenko
ZIDZIK Semjon

KIBUS Gregory
SEIDMAMMADOV Miryusif
KOPPEN Joonas
BARBOSEV Artjom
UIBOPUU Romek
KOMISSAROQV Artjom
JAERVE Edvin

RUUL Toomas
MIHHAILOV Kirill
BOBRIHIN Robert
JAKUBOVITS Allan
MAYSURYAN Alex
MAKARSKI Ivan

2003 and older

MEREZKO Anton
POPOV Aleksei
ZMOGIN Daniel
LASMAN David
STJOPIN Nikita
FETISSOV Daniil
MERKURI Maksim
NOVIKOV llja lImar
KOTIKUUSI Ville
IKKONEN Georg
TELPT Robert
TRIBUNTSOV Ralf

YB

04  Maardu finswimming
04  Spordiklubi Fortuna
05  Spordiklubi Fortuna
04  Spordiklubi Fortuna
04  Maardu finswimming
06  Spordiklubi Fortuna

05  Spordiklubi Fortuna
05  Spordiklubi Fortuna
05 ARGO Ujumisklubi

06  Spordiklubi Fortuna
05 Maardu finswimming

05  Spordiklubi Fortuna
04 Sk Akvalang
04  Spordiklubi Fortuna
05 Sk Akvalang

07  Maardu finswimming
06  Spordiklubi Fortuna
06  Spordiklubi Fortuna
06  Spordiklubi Fortuna
07  ARGO Ujumisklubi

92  Spordiklubi Fortuna
03  ARGO Ujumisklubi
02  Spordiklubi Fortuna
02  Spordiklubi Fortuna
02 Sk Akvalang

03  Spordiklubi Fortuna
71  Maardu finswimming
01 Sk Akvalang

91  Kouvolan Uimarit
03 Sk Akvalang

01  Spordiklubi Fortuna
94 Wiru Swim

Time Pts

16.40
16.43
17.26
17.54
17.81
18.35
18.37
18.80
19.19
19.21
19.75
19.92
19.98
20.76
2141
21.44
22.07
22.43
23.44
26.09

15.62
15.82
15.82
16.05
16.57
16.72
17.22
17.79
18.09
18.29
18.52
19.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi
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